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8th Annual St. James 5K Run
Johnson City, New York

October 21, 2007

Overall

1. Mike Olson, 42  17:44
2. Patrick Shiefen, 18  18:16
3. Byron LaBare, 34,   18:37    
4. Dan Young, 16  18:47
5. Alexander Senayer, 18 19:05
6. Andrew Reardon, 22  19:19 
7. McKenna Coughlin, 14 19:22
8. Chris Rubow, 16  19:23
9. Benjamin Nichols, 17  19:27
10. Richard Nichols, 22  19:32
11. Matt Rudy, 35  19:50
12. Chris Cowden, 34  19:51
13. Al-Amin Johnson, 19  19:56
14. Lee Anderson, 50  19:57
15. Bob Stocks, 41  20:08
16. Keegan Coughlin, 15  20:17
17. Ryan Andrew, 24  20:22
18. Bill Talkiewicz, 50  20:23
19. Vince Fox, 49   20:30
20. Thomas Doolittle, 15  20:32
21. Drew Wasko, 54    20:34
22. Luke Murphy,   22  20:49
23 Kristin Olson, 38  20:50
24. Adam VanBuren, 24  21:00
25. Mark Murphy, 19  21:03
26. Paul Blazey, 46  21:15
27. Timothy Foley, 52  21:21
28. Mike Sherwood, 17  21:35
29. Bill Ross, 46    21:46
30. Frank Bianco, 29  22:09
31 Matt Murphy, 25  22:14
32. Vince Kelley, 51  22:29
33. Kelsey Myette, 17  22:32
34. Suzanne Myette, 50  22:33
35. Joseph Gwizdaloski, 54 22:41
36. Kelly Ford, 33  22:45
37. Seth Neumann, 34  22:52
38. George Joseph, 59  22:54
39. Christine Centora, 21  23:05
40. John Murphy, 21  23:11
41. Terry Gallagher, 36  23:12
42. Haley Farrell, 15  23:23
43. Kassi Tylenda, 26,  23:24
44. Joe Catanzaro, 47  23:32  
45. David Nichols, 15  23:34
46, Mark Hughes, 46   23:35
47. Brendan Covert, 12  23:37
48. Justin Sturek, 27  23:46
49. Alex Bouganim, 20  23:49
50. Mike Wood, 38  23:51
51. Barry Bonitz, 48  23:53
52. Travis Newman, 25  24:01
53. Kevin Lantry, 50  24:05
54. Fr. Michael Galuppi, 34 24:07
55. Joe Wasko, 12  24:16
56. Christopher Ballard, 24 24:31
57. Sarah Stoughton, 14  24:35
58. Stephanie Williams, 36 24:55
59.   Bob Crounse, 52  24:57
60. Joe Gluck, 55   25:02
61, Karen Kuzel, 41  25:04
62. John Denmon, 40  25:06
63. Gail Markstein, 46  25:08
64. Kevin Novotny, 26  25:11
65. Patricia Back, 36  25:13
66. Alex Cook, 12  25:16
67.  Kevin McKinlay, 37  25:22
68. Tom Hamlin, 61  25:30
69. Patrick Hart, 16  25:39
70. Michael Puthawala, 16 25:40
71. Phung Tran, 17  25:40
72. Pat Kane, 12   25:43
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73. Kaitlin Holmes, 15  25:45
74. Stephanie Gitto, 17  25:45
75. Patrick Ruehlman, 48  25:51
76. Connor Ligeikis,12  25:58
77. Alex Walsh, 10  25:59
78. Molly Kane, 44  26:00
79. Clara Kolpakas, 13  26:05
80. Margret Betz, 71  26:05
81.       Jeanne Johnson,49                 26:06
82.       Barbara Morrissey,60            26:07
83.       Natalie Hawkes,11                26:11
84.       Hannah Elliott,11                  26:12
85.       Christopher Simser,47           26:15
86.       Steven Novitske,12               26:37
87.       Grace Fierle,12                     26:49
88. Susan Simser,31           26:51
89. Ron Arno,58                         27:09
90.       Timothy Nichols,14               27:21
91.       MacLaine Farrell,11  27:22
92.       Joseph Long,34                     27:22
93.       Jacqueline Covert,43             27:23
94.       Jason Wilks,36                      27:39
95.       Dan Young,44                      27:43
96.       Colleen Watson,28                27:53
97.       Laura Newman,26                 27:54
98.       Joseph Fierle,11                    27:55
99.       Mark Walsh,44                     28:01
100.     Anne Reichert,45                  28:02
101.     Ed Desantis,43                      28:15
102.     Robert Olsen,11                    28:17
103.     Brogan Coughlin,11              28:20
104.     Jamie Farrell,10                     28:23
105.     Tilllie Battaglini,27                28:51
106.     Kathy Purtell,39                     28:53
107.     Andrew Wasko,15                 28:54
108.     Miranda Drummond,11          28:55
109.     Mike Welch,47                       28:57
110.     James Donohoe,16                 28:58
111.     Alex Terela,14                       29:03
112.     Airanna Young,13                  29:04
113.     Stephen Gaug,18                    29:05
114.     Gregory Gallo,61                   30:40
115.     Morgan Gerchman,12            30:44
116.     Kelly Gardner,40                    31:01
117.     Vincent Albers,50                   31:01
118.     Ron Ruffo,61                          31:09
119.     Connor McCormack,12          31:38
120.     Patrick McCormack,38           31:40
121.     Molly Martin,11                     32:09
122.     Sarah Consolazio,29              32:41
123.     Maria Murphy,17                   33:08
124.     Katie Markstein,11                 33:55
125.     Maggie Angelhart,12              34:10
126.     Ashlyn Kelley,11                    34:10
127.     Dorean Sherwood,38             34:45
128.     Dawn DeVita,43                    35:40
129.     Griffen Covert,10                   35:45
130.     Spencer Hackford,11             35:47
131.     Neil McCormack,12               35:49
132.     Christina Tran,9                     35:55
133.     Michelle Hoadley,39              36:05
134.     Becky Talkiewicz,48              36:16
135.     Karen Bee-Donohoe,49 36:40
136.    Alec Morris,8                         38:25
137.    Mickey Morris,48                   38:26
138.    Sandy Morris,38                     38:26
139     Aaron Alwis,49                      39:00
140.     Diana Kopalek,53                  40:59
141.    Glynna Hamlin,51                   42:53

Women Overall

Top 10 Women:
1. McKenna Coughlin, 14 19:22
2. Kristin Olson, 38  20:50
3.  Kelsey Myette, 17  22:32
4. Suzanne Myette, 50  22:33
5. Kelly Ford, 33  22:45
6. Christine Centola, 21  23:04
7. Haley Farrell, 15  23:23
8. Kassi Tylenda, 26  23:24
9. Sarah Stoughton, 14  24:35
10. Stephanie Williams, 36 24:55 

Age Group Awards List



WOMEN: 
10& Under
Jamie Farrell,  10, 28:23
Tina Tran, 9  35:55
11-12
Alex Cook, 12 25:16
Natalie Hawkes, 12 26:12
13-15
Haley Farrell, 15 23:23
Sarah Stoughton, 14 24:35
16-18
Phung Tran, 17 25:40
Stephanie Gitto, 16 25:45
19-24
Christine Centola, 21 23:05

25-29
Kassi Tylenda,26  23:24  
Colleen Watson,28 27:53
30-34
Kelly Ford, 33 22:45
Susan Simser, 34 26:51
35-39
Stephanie Williams,36  24:55
Patricia Back,36   25:13
40-44
Karen Kuzel, 41 25:04
Molly Kane,44 26:00
 45-49
Gail Markstein, 46 25:08
Jeanne Johnson,49 26:06
50-54
Suzanne Myette,50 22:33
Diane Kopalek, 53 40:59
60-64
Barb Morrissey, 60 26:07
70+
Margret Betz, 71 26:05  

MEN:
10& Under
Alex Walsh, 10, 25:59
Griffen Covert, 10 35:45
11-12
Brendan Covert, 12 23:37
Joe Wasko, 12 24:16
13-15
Keegan Coughlin, 15 20:17
Thomas Doolittle,15 20:32
16-18
Dan Young, 16,  18:47
Alexander Sinayer,18 19:05
19-24
Andrew Reardon,22 19:19
Richard Nichols,22  19:32
25-29
Frank Bianco,29 22:09
Matt Murphy,25 22:14
30-34
Chris Cowden,34 19:51
Seth Neumann, 34 22:51
35-39
Matt Rudy, 35 19:50
Terry Gallagher,36  23:12
40-44
Bob Stocks, 41 20:08 
Bob Crounse, 42 24:57
45-49
Vince Fox, 49  20:30
Paul Blazey, 46 21:15
50-54
Lee Anderson, 50 19:57
Bill Talkiewicz, 51 20:23
55-59  
George Joseph, 59  22:54
 Joe Gluck 58   25:02
60-65
 Tom Hamlin, 61 25:30
Greg Gallo, 61 30:10
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